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Foster rectangular

FOSTER RECTANGULAR
Product number: Foster Rechteck

Star architect Norman Foster is the master of stylistic concentration. This model is the
futuristic reminiscence of traditional zinc bath which offers the ultramodern comfort of
lying down. The high section gently supports your shoulders and head, while
maintaining an integrated rounded form. This model is also available in three other

dimensions.

Typ

Height

Depth

Capacity (I)

Intrasat weight

EAN code

Foster Rechteck

470

470

175

30.0

4018234572039



